SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// LL-100 Series                                          06/2017 Page 1
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
 500:1 wet to dry ratio
 Epoxy painted enclosure
 316 LSS sensor and encapsulated
electronic control unit  Custom lengths up to 36” available
 Pump Protection

LL-100 SERIES
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// LL-100 Series                                          06/2017 Page 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Input
A – 115 - 230 VAC
 C – 12 - 24 VDC
Output
J – DPDT 10 A
Electronic Mount
1 – Integral
2 – Remote
Cable Length
XX – No cable (for models with
integral electronic mount)
10 – 10 feet
20 – 20 feet
30 – 30 feet
40 – 40 feet
03 - A                        C     X X
Custom Label
1 – No
2 – Yes
3 – Yes with tag
Sensor Mount
C – ¾” NPT
Activation Point
Valid range 2.25 - 36.0
Enter as follows:
2.25” enter as 0225
2.6” enter as 0260
12” enter as 1200
Sensor Material
A – 316L SS
Max is 36”
TE.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.
Accustar, American Sensor Technologies, AST, ATEXIS, DEUTSCH, IdentiCal, TruBlue, KPSI, Krystal Bond, Microfused, UltraStable, Measurement Specialties, MEAS, Schaevitz, TE
Connectivity, TE, and the TE connectivity (logo) are trademarks of the TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies. Other logos, product and company names mentioned herein may be
trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes
no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard
Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or
misuse of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
NORTH AMERICA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.,
a TE Connectivity Company
Phone +1-800-522-6752
Email: customercare.hmpt@te.com
EUROPE
MEAS Deutschland GmbH(Europe)
a TE Connectivity Company
Phone: +49-800-440-5100